

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Teghra to					
Sisai via Resawra					
Jigrawa					
Agency:- Nikot kumar					
Agreement No:- 16/MBP/2021-22					
Date of start:- 22-6-21					
Date of completion:-					
Date of entry:- measurement taken on 30.3.22					
<u>Item</u>					
1. Clearing and grubbing					
read 1000					
vol 7mb P-15					
Qty = 0.8016 Hect					
@ Rs 5781.15/Hect Rs 46317.20					
2. Providing granular Sub-base do - all complete					
vol 7mb P-15					
Qty = 50.93 m ³					
@ Rs 2689.94/m ³ Rs 136992.00					
3. Providing stone metal g.II with screening materials do - all complete note					
vol 7mb P-15					
Qty = 54.515 m ³					
@ Rs 4288.35/m ³ Rs 233779.25					
4. Providing cement g.II - do all complete					
vol 7mb P-15					
Qty = 89.86 m ³					
@ Rs 4525.59/m ³ Rs 406670.20					
5. Providing and applying primer coat					
vol 7mb P-15					
Qty = 1199.64 m ²					
@ Rs 50.38/m ² Rs 60438.20					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6. Provisional supply up back Coal					
Mole TMB P-15					
Qty = 1798.59 m ²					
@ Rs 16.91/m ²					Rs 30338.20
7. Provisional laying pooling					
M.S.S					
Mole TMB P-15					
Qty = 1483.92 m ²					
@ Rs 31.91/m ²					Rs 47340.20
8. Provisional spreading					
back Coal					
Mole TMB P-16					
Qty = 15080.53 m ²					
@ Rs 17.68/m ²					Rs 266538.20
9. Provisional and laying					
S.D. B.C					
Mole TMB P-16					
Qty = 380.22 m ³					
@ Rs 13221.18/m ³					Rs 5026957.20
10. Provisional R.C.C. post					
Mole TMB P-16					
(i) R.C.C. post = 5 Nos.					
@ Rs 2932.59/each					Rs 14662.95
11. (i) 200 m post = 18 Nos.					
@ Rs 762.68/each					Rs 13728.24
11. Retro reflector seal path					
Sign board					
Mole TMB P-16					
(i) 600 mm square = 14 Nos.					
Triangle					
@ Rs 4295.83/each					Rs 60141.22
(ii) 600 mm circular = 12 Nos.					
@ Rs 4404.93/each					Rs 52859.16
(iii) 600 mm x 930 mm rectangular = 14 Nos.					
@ Rs 4259.02/each					Rs 59626.28

Continuation

Rs 6702916
6743043.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12. Planting of tree and their maintenance					
vide memo P-16					
		Qty 184 Nos			
		@ Rs 26.5 / Nos			Rs 4878.20
13. Road marking with hot applied thermo-plastic compound					
vide memo P-17					
		Qty 795.6 m ²			
		@ Rs 831.04 / m ²			Rs 661175.20
14. Providing and fixing logo of project Board					
vide memo P-17 = 2 Nos					
vide memo P-18 = 1 No					
648 P-3 = 1 No					
		3 Nos			
		@ Rs 10990.67 / Nos			Rs 32970.00

15. Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
vide memo 648 P-3					
		Qty 1260 m ³			
		@ Rs 199.85 / m ³			Rs 251811.00
16. Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:3)					
in per meter					
vide memo 648 P-3					
		Qty 2.52 m ³			
		@ Rs 5705.30 / m ³			Rs 14377.20
					Rs 78338.54
less 11.15% as per Agreement					Rs 87793.80
					Rs 69959.19
less for previous payment					Rs 671399.90
Work has been completed as per specification and detection of E/I					Rs 221925.00

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner